DATASHEET
Engineered Panels
____
Main Features
Series : GPH2
Product Code : GPH2250QC4001
Type : Standard
Basic Data
Panel type : SOFT-STARTER
Bypass type : None
Enclosure type : Wall mount
Enclosure rating : Type 4
Thermal Managment : None
General enclosure options : None
Disconnect switch type : Circuit Breaker rotary handle disconnect
Horsepower (HP) : 250 HP
Main voltage : 460 V
Control Voltage : 120 V
Frequency : 60 Hz
SCCR rating : 18 kAIC
Control power transformer : 200 VA - Open
Reactor/Filter : None
Communication : None
Control options : Start Pushbutton, Stop Pushbutton, Hand/OFF/Auto Selector Switch, Run Light
and Fault Light
Dimensions
Nominal height : 1200.0 mm / 47.2 in
Nominal width : 800.0 mm / 31.5 in
Nominal depth : 400.0 mm / 15.7 in
Certifications
Certification : UL/cUL
Notes
1) Image merely illustrative;
06/06/2025
The information contained are reference
values. Subject to change without notice.
1 / 1